APPENDIX G

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PRE-APPROVED TRIP LIST
September 28, 2009

SCHOOL TEACHER/PROGRAM NAME DATE LOCATION
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL MS. TRAINOR/PIACENTINI KEY CLUB 10/11/09 |GREAT ADVENTURE
JWMS MR. PAUL KOCUM 2/10/10 |GERSHWIN THEATRE, NY
JWMS MR. McPARTLAND BAND & ORCHESTR 5/7/10 |GREAT ADVENTURE
LINCOLN SCHOOL MRS. WOLF - PSD 9/11,18,25 |BOOTH PARK, NUTLEY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL MS. PIACENTINI 10/29/09 |JABOB JAVITS CTR. NY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL MRS. McDONNELL 10/22/09 |[JABOB JAVITS CTR. NY
JWMS MR. PAUL KOCUM 10/6/09 |HILTON GARDEN INN, ROCKAWAY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL MR. DAVID/STUDENT COUNCIL 10/13/09 |THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL 9/18/09 |WEST MORRIS CENTRAL HS

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
GIFTED & TALENTED PRO
SPRING GARDEN
WASHINGTON
LINCOLN SCHOOL
LINCOLN SCHOOL
JWMS

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
YANTACAW :
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
RADCLIFFE

JWMS

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL

MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL

MR. DAVID/STUDENT COUNCIL

MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL

MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL

MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER
MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER
MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER
DARYL HELLER

MS. MENZA

MS. TIBALDO

MRS. MILUNAITIS

MRS. ROOT

MS. SHERIDAN & KOZYRA

MR. SASSO

MS. HUNGLER/SABTELLI

MRS. MITCHELL

TINA D"URSO/ ITALIAN IlI

MS. HAGERT / THIRD GRADE

MRS. SCHIAVONE

MR. VITKOUSKY

MR. VITKOUSKY" .

12/11/09
11/13/09
1/6/10
2/8/10
10/29/09
11/19/09
11/30/09
10/22/09
10/23/09
6/9/10
12/2/09
10/1/09
10/15/09
10/30/09
10/1/09
6/11/10
9/30/09
10/8/09
9/30/09
10/9/09
12/3/09

SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS

HIGH POINT REGIONAL HS

THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
SOMERVILLE HS

UMDNJ - SCOTCH PLAINS
UMDNJ - SCOTCH PLAINS
GREATER NY JAVITIS CENTER
ESSEX FELLS SCHOOL

BRONX ZOO

SANDY HOOK

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
TURTLE BACK ZOO '

ESSEX COUNTY VO-TECH W.CALDWELL

ST. JOHN THE DEVINE&CLOISTERS
WALSWORTH YEARBOOK WORKSHOP
PHILADELPHIA ZOO

THE MET, NYC

MUSEUM OF EARLY TRADE/CRAFTS
THE MET, NYC

THE MET, NYC

NUTCRACKER BALLET LINCOLN CTR.




YANTACAW
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON
YANTACAW
YANTACAW
YANTACAW

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
JWMS

MRS. SCHOEM STUDENT COUNCIL
MS. PUZIO

MS. CRISSON

MRS. LAPIERIE

MS. BECKMEYER

MRS. PONTRELLA

MRS. PONTRELLA

MRS. OLIVIO

MR. D'AMBOLA

MS. WALSH

6/4/09
10/15/09
11/4/09
11/4/2009
3/12/2010
6/10/2010
6/3/2010
10/5/2009
12/4/2009
11/23/2009

MADAME TUSSAUDS, NYC

STONY HILL FARM

TURTLE BACK ZOO

THE CLOISTERS, NYC

LIBERTY SCIENCE CTR.

THE SEEING EYE, MORRISTOWN
THE SEEING EYE, MORRISTOWN
CLIFTON AMC THEATRES

NJIT, NEWARK

OLD BARRACKS MUSEUM, TRENTON




