APPENDIX G

· .

## NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION PRE-APPROVED TRIP LIST September 28, 2009

SCHOOL	TEACHER/PROGRAM NAME	DATE	LOCATION
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MS. TRAINOR/PIACENTINI KEY CLUB	10/11/09	GREAT ADVENTURE
JWMS	MR. PAUL KOCUM	2/10/10	GERSHWIN THEATRE, NY
JWMS	MR. MCPARTLAND BAND & ORCHESTR	5/7/10	GREAT ADVENTURE
LINCOLN SCHOOL	MRS. WOLF - PSD	9/11,18,25	BOOTH PARK, NUTLEY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MS. PIACENTINI	10/29/09	JABOB JAVITS CTR. NY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. McDONNELL	10/22/09	JABOB JAVITS CTR. NY
JWMS	MR. PAUL KOCUM	10/6/09	HILTON GARDEN INN, ROCKAWAY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. DAVID/STUDENT COUNCIL	10/13/09	THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL	9/18/09	WEST MORRIS CENTRAL HS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL	12/11/09	SOUTH BRUNSWICK HS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. DAVID/STUDENT COUNCIL	11/13/09	HIGH POINT REGIONAL HS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL	1/6/10	THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. RYAN/STUDENT COUNCIL	2/8/10	SOMERVILLE HS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER	10/29/09	UMDNJ - SCOTCH PLAINS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER	11/19/09	UMDNJ - SCOTCH PLAINS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. ROMAGLIA SCHOOL TO CAREER	11/30/09	GREATER NY JAVITIS CENTER
GIFTED & TALENTED PRO	DARYL HELLER	10/22/09	ESSEX FELLS SCHOOL
SPRING GARDEN	MS. MENZA	10/23/09	BRONX ZOO
WASHINGTON	MS. TIBALDO	6/9/10	SANDY HOOK
LINCOLN SCHOOL	MRS. MILUNAITIS	12/2/09	MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
LINCOLN SCHOOL	MRS. ROOT	10/1/09	TURTLE BACK ZOO
JWMS	MS. SHERIDAN & KOZYRA	10/15/09	ESSEX COUNTY VO-TECH W.CALDWELL
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. SASSO	10/30/09	ST. JOHN THE DEVINE&CLOISTERS
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MS. HUNGLER/SABTELLI	10/1/09	WALSWORTH YEARBOOK WORKSHOP
YANTACAW	MRS. MITCHELL	6/11/10	PHILADELPHIA ZOO
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	TINA D''URSO/ ITALIAN III	9/30/09	THE MET, NYC
RADCLIFFE	MS. HAGERT / THIRD GRADE	10/8/09	MUSEUM OF EARLY TRADE/CRAFTS
JWMS	MRS. SCHIAVONE	9/30/09	THE MET, NYC
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. VITKOUSKY	10/9/09	THE MET, NYC
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. VITKOUSKY	12/3/09	NUTCRACKER BALLET LINCOLN CTR.

YANTACAW	MRS. SCHOEM STUDENT COUNCIL	6/4/09	MADAME TUSSAUDS, NYC
WASHINGTON	MS. PUZIO	10/15/09	STONY HILL FARM
WASHINGTON	MS. CRISSON	11/4/09	TURTLE BACK ZOO
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MRS. LAPIERIE	11/4/2009	THE CLOISTERS, NYC
WASHINGTON	MS. BECKMEYER	3/12/2010	LIBERTY SCIENCE CTR.
YANTACAW	MRS. PONTRELLA	6/10/2010	THE SEEING EYE, MORRISTOWN
YANTACAW	MRS. PONTRELLA	6/3/2010	THE SEEING EYE, MORRISTOWN
YANTACAW	MRS. OLIVIO	10/5/2009	CLIFTON AMC THEATRES
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL	MR. D'AMBOLA	12/4/2009	NJIT, NEWARK
JWMS	MS. WALSH	11/23/2009	OLD BARRACKS MUSEUM, TRENTON

· ·